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Provisional Rank list for BA_Hindi Degree Programme 2021

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI

Total Seats : 47

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Split up: DA-2, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-22, EZ-4, MU-3,LC-0, OBX-0,0BH-1,EWS-5, SC-7, ST-2

Vaccant: DA-, Sports-, Cultural-,SM-18, EZ-4, MU-3,LC-0, OBX-0,0BH-1,EWS-4, SC-5, ST-0

Sl.no.
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Appin.No

2103290

2108793

2103810

2101079

2106188

2107928

2100374

2112790

2105487

2100870

2100873

2101173

2102745

2102391

2111321

2109570

2113076

2102300

SURE LIST - Allotment 3

State Merit (SM)

Name

APARNA KRISHNA K R
ASWANI M
SANGEETHA EMILY
TRESSA WILSON

NILA S KRISHNA
KRISHNAPRIYA N S
EMLINA ROSE A X
ANZAL RASHEED
ARSHID PK
MEENAKSHI S NAIR

NANDANA MADHU
DESHPANDE

K'S NANDANA

ARYA RAJESH
SREELAKSHMI CHANDRAN
AAVANI THARA

ANJANAD N

FARHANA AJEER

DITHYA M |

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option  Index Remarks
1 1,553.000
4 1,553.000
1 1,550.000
5 1,548.000
2 1,547.000
5 1,546.000
3 1,544.000
3 1,543.000
3 1,542.000
3 1,541.000
4 1,541.000
5 1,541.000
5 1,540.000
3 1,539.000
2 1,538.000
5 1,537.000
2 1,536.000
2 1,536.000
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Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Ezhava (EZ)

AppIn.No Name
2103765 AISWARYA BIjU
2100918 ARUNIMA V BABU
2107733 ADITHYAKM
2104344 ARYAK]
Muslim (MU)
Appin.No Name
2110255 ANSAH K
2107620 HASHIA KHADHEEJA KM
2107559 ABDUL NASIR P A
Latin (LN)
Applin.No Name Category
OBH (OBH
AppIn.No Name
2105751 SREESHMAPTK
OBX (OBX)
Applin.No Name Category
EWS (EWS)
AppIn.No Name
2108535 MANJARY M R
2113412 FAHIM CHARMY BABU
2101527 DRISYA RAJ)
2110435 ABIYAMOLPA

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Category

Hindu/OBH

Option

Category

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Option Index Remarks
3 1,521.000
3 1,520.000
5 1,519.000
2 1,515.000
Option  Index Remarks
4 1,532.000
4 1,530.000
3 1,524.000

Index Remarks
Option Index Remarks
5 1,519.000

Index Remarks
Option Index Remarks
1 1,371.000
3 1,371.000
2 1,367.000
2 1,367.000
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Sl.no. Applin.No
1 2100260
2 2110580
3 2105622
4 2104266
5 2112193
Sl.no. Appin.No

SC (SC)

Name Category Option
SHILPAO U Hindu/SC 5
ATHULYAM G Hindu/SC 5
AKSHARA K G Hindu/SC 4
ARDRA ABHILASH Hindu/SC 1
DEEPTHYRAJ B R Hindu/SC 3
ST (ST)
Name Category Option

Index Remarks

1,427.000

1,409.000

1,401.000

1,381.000

1,370.000

Index Remarks
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